President Renate Crizzle
Vice President Deepak Jayaram
Administrative Gerty Byrne
Convenor
Treasurer Heather Broomer
Publicity Deepak Jayaram
Membership Stella Kryzanowski
Social Convenor Belinda Qiu
Junior Activities Alfred Hess
Match Convenor Sandeep Talim
Grounds D’Arcy Magee
Past President: Les Ives
Single and Group

Lessons Available For a Fee

from the Club Pro.

Ian Adams-905.621.0074
Jennifer Carere-905.427.6091

For inquiries please call:

Renate Crizzle - 416.282.2195
Stella Kryzanowski - 416.282.4842

CLUB HOURS OF PLAY

(SUBJECT TO SPECIAL
EVENTS & LEAGUES)

Adults/Seniors
Mon to Sun 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.
and 6.30 p.m. to 11p.m.

Except for:

Saturday & Sunday 3 p.m. to 6 p.m.

which are public hours.

Seniors Drop-in Tennis
Monday to Friday Mornings

Juniors

Weekdays: 4 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.

Saturdays: 8 a.m. to Noon

Family Hours

Saturday 6:30 p.m. -11 p.m.

Guests

Guests are welcome for a fee of $5 per person

per day and are required to abide by club rules.
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Tennis Club

292 Manse Rd.
West Hill, Ontario, M1E 3V4.

(corner of Manse Rd. & Lawrence Ave. E.
behind the Heron Park Community Centre)

www.heronparktennis.com

president@heronparktennis.com

Club Facilities

Five lit courts and practice
areca.

Suspended court surface
on courts 4 and 5. Be
among the first in Toronto
to play on it. Your joints
will thank you.

Club House complete with
kitchen, lounge area, wash-
rooms, showers, and a great
view of the courts.



Tennis Courts are open Apni/
to November

(WEATHER PERMITTING)

Membership Types

unior 17 & under as of
J
01/01/2017

Adult 18 and over as of
01/01/2017

Family Parents and their
children under 18 or up
to 23 if enrolled in
college or university

Membership Fees — 2017

Membership Early Bird Rec’d After
Type Before 03/25/17 | 03/25/17
Junior $40 $45

Adult $75 $80

Family $185 $195

6 free group lessons included with Junior
Membership during May and June. Fun
activities throughout the summer including
round robin play Saturday morning.

4 free group lessons included with Adult
Membership during May and June for
beginners. Dates to be announced.

Saturday, March 25

Membership sign-up at Heron Pk.
Rec. Centre, 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Saturday, Aptil 8 Spting Clean Up 10am
Sunday, Aptil 9 or Rain days for Spring Clean Up
Saturday, April 15 10am

Saturday, May 13

Opening Round Robin 10am-2pm

Saturday, June 9 to
Sunday, June 11

U12 OTA Tournament

Sunday, June 18

Round Robin  10am-2pm

Saturday, June 24 to U10 OTA Tournament
Sunday, June 25

Saturday, July 1st Round Robin and
Canada Day Pot Luck 10am-3pm

Calendar of Events
Friday Night Round Robin

(Intra-club play for all levels of play)

Fridays from May 5" to end of season

Timings: 7.00 p.m. - 10 p.m.

Competitive Inter-Club

Saturday, July 22 to

Club Singles and Doubles

Sunday, July 23 Championships Men’s and
Ladies’(all categories)
Sunday, August 13 Round Robin 10am-2pm

Saturday, Aug. 19 to
Sunday, Aug. 20

OTA B Provincial Tournament

Leagues
League Div Day Time
Toronto Men’s B1B2 | Tues 6:15 pm
(May, June & July) Thurs

4 Coutts

Saturday, Aug. 26 to
Sunday Aug. 27

Rain Days for Club Singles and
Doubles Championships Men’s
and Ladies’(all categoties)

Toronto Ladies Division | Mon | 6:15pm

Tuesday, Sept. 5 to Friday
Sept.8 (daytime)

Seniors Singles Championships
Men’s and Ladies’

(May to Mid-July) 1

4 Courts

STF A1/AT | Wed 7:00pm
(May to Mid- B1 Thurs | 7:00pm
August) 3 Courts C1 Tues 7:00pm

Monday, Sept. 11 to Friday
Sept. 15 (daytime)

Seniors Doubles Championships
all categories

Inter-County Ladies Majors | Wed 9:00 am

Sunday, Sept. 17

Final Round Robin
10 am to 2pm

Saturday, October 21 Fall Clean Up 10 am
Sunday, Oct. 22 or .

Saturday, October 28 Rain Days for Fall Clean Up
To be announced Annual General Meeting

(May to Aug;,) East
3 Coutts
Junior Leagues:

Boys & Gitls teams play in the STF league
on Saturday morning 9 a.m. - 11 am. for
five weeks. Season begins May 13. Those
interested in playing may sign up with their
membership application.




